
Kärntner Landes-Schützenverband

Regionalliga Luftgewehr

2018 / 2019



1 2 3 4 5

1. SV Obermölltal 2 1194,4 1194,4 5

2. SV St. Veit/Glan 2 1161,1 1161,1 5

3. SV Völkermarkt 1 1118,7 1118,7 0

Kärntner Landes-Schützenverband

Mannschaftswertung - nach Runden

Rang Verein
Runde

Summe Punkte

Regionalliga Luftgewehr

2018 / 2019



1 2 3 4 5

1 Wallner Paul SV Obermölltal 2 403,8 403,8 403,80

2 Pirker Peter SV Obermölltal 2 397,8 397,8 397,80

3 Gussnig Maria SV Obermölltal 2 392,8 392,8 392,80

4 Kohlweg Katharina SV St. Veit/Glan 2 390,2 390,2 390,20

5 Thomaschütz Jakob SV St. Veit/Glan 2 388,6 388,6 388,60

6 Wedenig Theodor SV Völkermart 1 382,7 382,7 382,70

7 Musitsch Benjamin SV St. Veit/Glan 2 382,3 382,3 382,30

8 Mayerhofer Wilfried SV Völkermart 1 370,8 370,8 370,80

9 Bergner Lissa SV Völkermart 1 365,2 365,2 365,20

10 Kerschbaumer Tamara SV Obermölltal 2 0,0 #DIV/0!

11 Kerschbaumer Rita SV Obermölltal 3 0,0 #DIV/0!

12 Wedenig Anna SV Völkermart 1 0,0 #DIV/0!

13 Aichholzer Patrik SV Obermölltal 2 0,0 #DIV/0!

14 Fürich Armin SV St. Veit/Glan 2 0,0 #DIV/0!

15 Asslaber Vevi SV Obermölltal 3 0,0 #DIV/0!

16 Kerschbaumer Rudi SV Obermölltal 3 0,0 #DIV/0!

17 Holmes Laureen SV Völkermart 1 0,0 #DIV/0!

18 Kohlweg Silke SV St. Veit/Glan 2 0,0 #DIV/0!

19 Ammann Christian SV Völkermart 1 0,0 #DIV/0!

20 Steiner Wolfgang SV St. Veit/Glan 2 0,0 #DIV/0!

21 Fischer Peter SV St. Veit/Glan 2 0,0 #DIV/0!

Kärntner Landes-Schützenverband

Regionalliga Luftgewehr

2018 / 2019

Einzelwertung nach Runden

Rang Name
Runde

Summe SchnittVerein



1 2 3 4 5

1 Wallner Paul SV Obermölltal 2 403,8 403,8 403,80

2 Gussnig Maria SV Obermölltal 2 392,8 392,8 392,80

3 Pirker Peter SV Obermölltal 2 397,8 397,8 397,80

1 Kohlweg Katharina SV St. Veit/Glan 2 390,2 390,2 390,20

2 Thomaschütz Jakob SV St. Veit/Glan 2 388,6 388,6 388,60

3 Musitsch Benjamin SV St. Veit/Glan 2 382,3 382,3 382,30

1 Wedenig Theodor SV Völkermart 1 382,7 382,7 382,70

2 Mayerhofer Wilfried SV Völkermart 1 370,8 370,8 370,80

3 Bergner Lissa SV Völkermart 1 365,2 365,2 365,20

Kärntner Landes-Schützenverband

Regionalliga Luftgewehr

2018 / 2019

Schnitt-Mannschaft

Rang Name Verein
Runde

Summe Schnitt



Schütze: Verein: 40-Schuß Pkt:

H SV Völkermarkt 1 1118,7 0

A SV ST. Veit/Glan 2 1161,1 5

1 Wedenig Theodor SV Völkermarkt 1 382,7 0

1 Kohlweg Katharina SV ST. Veit/Glan 2 390,2 1

2 Mayerhofer Wilfried SV Völkermarkt 1 370,8 0

2 Thomaschütz Jakob SV ST. Veit/Glan 2 388,6 1

3 Bergner Lissa SV Völkermarkt 1 365,2 0

3 Musitsch Benjamin SV ST. Veit/Glan 2 382,3 1

H Obermölltal 2 1194,4 5

A 0,0 0

1 Wallner Paul SV Obermölltal 2 403,8 1

1 0

2 Pirker Peter SV Obermölltal 2 397,8 1

2 0

3 Gussnig Maria SV Obermölltal 2 392,8 1

3 0

H 0,0 0

A 0,0 0

1 0

1 0

2 0

2 0

3 0

3 0

Regionalliga Luftgewehr 2018 / 2019

1. Runde:  





1 2 3 4 5

1 Wallner Angelika SV Obermölltal 2 407,4 407,4 407,40

2 Kerschbaumer Tamara SV Obermölltal 2 397,8 398,9 796,7 398,35

3 Pucher-Steiner Elisabeth SV Obermölltal 2 394,8 392,6 389,2 395,0 388,7 1960,3 392,06

4 Aichholzer Patrik SV Obermölltal 2 393,6 391,2 387,1 393,9 389,5 1955,3 391,06

1 Pichler Julia SV St. Veit/Glan 2 414,5 414,5 414,50

2 Kohlweg Silke SV St. Veit/Glan 2 404,0 404,0 404,00

3 Thomaschütz Jakob SV St. Veit/Glan 2 395,0 395,0 395,00

4 Musitsch Benjamin SV St. Veit/Glan 2 391,9 385,0 387,6 388,5 388,1 1941,1 388,22

5 Fürich Armin SV St. Veit/Glan 2 382,2 389,4 380,4 389,6 1541,6 385,40

6 Steiner Wolfgang SV St. Veit/Glan 2 384,5 384,5 384,50

7 Fischer Peter SV St. Veit/Glan 2 351,9 372,5 724,4 362,20

1 Ammann Christian SV Völkermart 1 398,8 398,8 398,80

2 Wedenig Anna SV Völkermart 1 391,4 394,3 392,6 1178,3 392,77

3 Wedenig Theodor SV Völkermart 1 383,3 385,4 383,7 386,0 1538,4 384,60

4 Mayerhofer Wilfried SV Völkermart 1 365,8 360,2 726,0 363,00

5 Holmes Laureen SV Völkermart 1 332,8 347,6 345,8 355,9 366,2 1748,3 349,66

1 Kerschbaumer Rita SV Obermölltal 3 388,8 394,2 409,1 1192,1 397,37

2 Pirker Peter SV Obermölltal 3 382,3 388,5 392,3 398,4 393,9 1955,4 391,08

3 Asslaber Vevi SV Obermölltal 3 370,9 376,9 376,1 379,4 1503,3 375,83

4 Kerschbaumer Rudi SV Obermölltal 3 376,4 371,5 374,2 369,8 377,8 1869,7 373,94

1 Brugger Sigrid SG Friesach 390,5 398,7 391,9 388,6 388,2 1957,9 391,58

2 Eisner Daniela SG Friesach 379,3 386,1 372,1 391,7 387,7 1916,9 383,38

3 Brugger Erwin SG Friesach 373,3 383,2 350,6 370,1 384,2 1861,4 372,28

1 Puff Gerhild SV zu Klagenfurt 1 381,0 373,6 381,6 382,9 389,0 1908,1 381,62

2 Kramer Florian SV zu Klagenfurt 1 381,5 383,9 372,4 371,6 1509,4 377,35

3 Moser Dominik SV zu Klagenfurt 1 332,8 362,1 351,4 358,0 1404,3 351,08

4 Sabetschnig Alexander SV zu Klagenfurt 1 344,0 344,0 344,00

5 Brenner Mario SV zu Klagenfurt 1 333,3 333,3 333,30

Kärntner Landes-Schützenverband

Regionalliga Luftgewehr

2017 / 2018

Schnitt-Mannschaft

Rang Name Verein
Runde

Summe Schnitt



1 2 3 4 5

1 Kerschbaumer Tamara SV Obermölltal 2 397,8 398,9 796,7 398,35

2 Kerschbaumer Rita SV Obermölltal 3 388,8 394,2 409,1 1192,1 397,37

3 Wedenig Anna SV Völkermart 1 391,4 394,3 392,6 1178,3 392,77

4 Pucher-Steiner Elisabeth SV Obermölltal 2 394,8 392,6 389,2 395,0 388,7 1960,3 392,06

5 Brugger Sigrid SG Friesach 390,5 398,7 391,9 388,6 388,2 1957,9 391,58

6 Pirker Peter SV Obermölltal 3 382,3 388,5 392,3 398,4 393,9 1955,4 391,08

7 Aichholzer Patrik SV Obermölltal 2 393,6 391,2 387,1 393,9 389,5 1955,3 391,06

8 Musitsch Benjamin SV St. Veit/Glan 2 391,9 385,0 387,6 388,5 388,1 1941,1 388,22

9 Fürich Armin SV St. Veit/Glan 2 382,2 389,4 380,4 389,6 1541,6 385,40

10 Wedenig Theodor SV Völkermart 1 383,3 385,4 383,7 386,0 1538,4 384,60

11 Eisner Daniela SG Friesach 379,3 386,1 372,1 391,7 387,7 1916,9 383,38

12 Puff Gerhild SV zu Klagenfurt 1 381,0 373,6 381,6 382,9 389,0 1908,1 381,62

13 Kramer Florian SV zu Klagenfurt 1 381,5 383,9 372,4 371,6 1509,4 377,35

14 Asslaber Vevi SV Obermölltal 3 370,9 376,9 376,1 379,4 1503,3 375,83

15 Kerschbaumer Rudi SV Obermölltal 3 376,4 371,5 374,2 369,8 377,8 1869,7 373,94

16 Brugger Erwin SG Friesach 373,3 383,2 350,6 370,1 384,2 1861,4 372,28

17 Moser Dominik SV zu Klagenfurt 1 332,8 362,1 351,4 358,0 1404,3 351,08

18 Holmes Laureen SV Völkermart 1 332,8 347,6 345,8 355,9 366,2 1748,3 349,66

19 Pichler Julia SV St. Veit/Glan 2 414,5 414,5 414,50

20 Wallner Angelika SV Obermölltal 2 407,4 407,4 407,40

21 Kohlweg Silke SV St. Veit/Glan 2 404,0 404,0 404,00

22 Ammann Christian SV Völkermart 1 398,8 398,8 398,80

23 Thomaschütz Jakob SV St. Veit/Glan 2 395,0 395,0 395,00

24 Steiner Wolfgang SV St. Veit/Glan 2 384,5 384,5 384,50

25 Mayerhofer Wilfried SV Völkermart 1 365,8 360,2 726,0 363,00

26 Fischer Peter SV St. Veit/Glan 2 351,9 372,5 724,4 362,20

27 Sabetschnig Alexander SV zu Klagenfurt 1 344,0 344,0 344,00

Kärntner Landes-Schützenverband

Regionalliga Luftgewehr

2017 / 2018

Einzelwertung nach Runden

Rang Name Verein
Runde

Summe Schnitt


